HOW TO ORDER Sample Order Number:  L 80742 110 B35
Actuation Model Range Code Thermal System
V  Vapor 80742 See Standard See Thermal
L Liquid 80762 Ranges System Selection
(pages 112-113)
The Trerice Universal Angle Dial
Thermometer is available in 41/2"
and 6" dial sizes with a rugged cast
aluminum case. After the sensing bulb
has been installed, the case may be
adjusted 180° front to back, and
rotated 360° for maximum readability.
This instrument is available with vapor
or liquid actuation.
41/2", 6" Dial Sizes
± 1 Scale Division
Accuracy
Cast Aluminum Case
Vapor or Liquid
Actuated
Direct Mounted Dial Thermometer
4 1/2" & 6" Cast Aluminum Case • Universal Angle
Models    Dial Sizes     Case Style
Case Material
Cast Aluminum, black finish
Window Clear glass
Ring Friction type, stainless steel
Pointer Adjustable, black finish
Dialface Aluminum, white background with
black graduations and markings
Accuracy ±1 scale division
Approximate Shipping Weight
80742: 2.0 lbs [0.91 kg]
80762: 2.4 lbs [1.09 kg]
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
D
IA
L
T
H
E
R
M
O
M
E
T
E
R
S
V80742 shown
80742 41/2" Universal Angle
80762 6"
• Optional features available:
Please consult the Optional